

## 2013 The North American Junior B/C

Official Results (Saturday, May 04)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race	12a: C	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Hopkins Cup Heat 1 @ 08:0</b>	00 AM						
1st	2	Saratoga C	04:33.20			04:33.20		00:04:33.20	
2nd	4	SGS	04:54.95	8.0%	00:21.75	04:54.95		00:04:33.20	00:00:21.75
3rd	3	Shenendehowa A	05:20.76	17.4%	00:25.81	05:20.76		00:04:33.20	00:00:47.56
	5	Burnt Hills B	Scratch						
	6	Nisky E	Scratch						
Race	12b: (	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Hopkins Cup Heat 2 @ 08:1</b>	IO AM						
1st	3	Saratoga B	04:05.92			04:05.92		00:04:05.92	
2nd	5	Nisky A	04:20.18	5.8%	00:14.26	04:20.18		00:04:05.92	00:00:14.26
3rd	2	Nisky C	05:18.49	29.5%	00:58.31	05:18.49		00:04:05.92	00:01:12.57
4th	6	Shenendehowa B	05:44.49	40.1%	00:26.00	05:44.49		00:04:05.92	00:01:38.57
5th	4	Long Island	06:04.48	48.2%	00:19.99	06:04.48		00:04:05.92	00:01:58.56
Race	12c: C	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Hopkins Cup Heat 3 @ 08:2</b>	20 AM						
1st	3	Saratoga A	03:57.64			03:57.64		00:03:57.64	
2nd	2	Nisky B	04:43.75	19.4%	00:46.11	04:43.75		00:03:57.64	00:00:46.11
3rd	5	Nisky D	05:21.68	35.4%	00:37.93	05:21.68		00:03:57.64	00:01:24.04
	4	Burnt Hills A	Scratch						
Race	7a: Bo	oys 2x - <b>Jack Nicholson Cup Heat 1 @</b>	08:30 AM						
1st	3	Saratoga A	04:06.60			04:06.60		00:04:06.60	
2nd	4	Nisky	04:08.28	0.7%	00:01.68	04:08.28		00:04:06.60	00:00:01.68
3rd	5	Burnt Hills B	04:24.95	7.4%	00:16.67	04:24.95		00:04:06.60	00:00:18.35
4th	6	Burnt Hills C	04:37.73	12.6%	00:12.78	04:37.73		00:04:06.60	00:00:31.13
5th	2	Augustine B	05:02.58	22.7%	00:24.85	05:02.58		00:04:06.60	00:00:55.98

Page 1 of 8 Printed: 2013-May-04 02:15 PM

Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race	7b: B	oys 2x - <b>Jack Nicholson Cup Heat 2 @</b>	08:40 AM						
1st	2	Augustine A	04:06.97			04:06.97		00:04:06.97	
2nd	3	Saratoga B	04:07.45	0.2%	00:00.48	04:07.45		00:04:06.97	00:00:00.48
3rd	4	Burnt Hills A	04:30.88	9.7%	00:23.43	04:30.88		00:04:06.97	00:00:23.91
4th	5	Burnt Hills D	05:14.16	27.2%	00:43.28	05:14.16		00:04:06.97	00:01:07.19
Race '	14: G	irls 1x - <b>Silken Laumman Trophy Fina</b>	I @ 08:50 AM						
1st	4	Saratoga B (C. Pazderski)	03:51.18			03:51.18		00:03:51.18	
2nd	5	Nisky (K. Molina)	03:59.88	3.8%	00:08.70	03:59.88		00:03:51.18	00:00:08.70
3rd	6	Saratoga C (G. Bremer)	04:16.64	11.0%	00:16.76	04:16.64		00:03:51.18	00:00:25.46
4th	3	Burnt Hills (S. Holmes)	04:20.95	12.9%	00:04.31	04:20.95		00:03:51.18	00:00:29.77
5th	2	Saratoga A (S. Daoui)	04:30.38	17.0%	00:09.43	04:30.38		00:03:51.18	00:00:39.20
Race '	13: B	oys 1x - <b>Mahe Drysdale Cup Final @ (</b>	09:00 AM						
1st	5	Long Island (O. Yaari)	04:15.70			04:15.70		00:04:15.70	
2nd	6	Saratoga C (C. Gordon)	04:20.12	1.7%	00:04.42	04:20.12		00:04:15.70	00:00:04.42
3rd	4	Saratoga A (S. Dwyer)	04:20.62	1.9%	00:00.50	04:20.62		00:04:15.70	00:00:04.92
4th	3	Augustine (S. Trouwborst)	04:22.08	2.5%	00:01.46	04:22.08		00:04:15.70	00:00:06.38
5th	2	Saratoga B (L. Millens)	04:36.34	8.1%	00:14.26	04:36.34		00:04:15.70	00:00:20.64
Race '	15: B	oys Rec 1x - <b>Ned Hanlan Trophy Final</b>	I @ 09:10 AM						
1st	4	Saratoga B (M. Boivin)	04:29.10			04:29.10		00:04:29.10	
2nd	6	Saratoga D (D. Dalton)	04:51.52	8.3%	00:22.42	04:51.52		00:04:29.10	00:00:22.42
3rd	5	Saratoga C (L. Lotruglio)	05:03.49	12.8%	00:11.97	05:03.49		00:04:29.10	00:00:34.39
4th	2	Saratoga A (C. Madigan)	05:11.09	15.6%	00:07.60	05:11.09		00:04:29.10	00:00:41.99
	3	Long Island (R. SANDERS)	Scratch						
Race '	16: G	irls Rec 1x - <b>Joan Lind Trophy Final @</b>	09:20 AM						
1st	3	Burnt Hills (A. Green)	05:29.15			05:29.15		00:05:29.15	
	4	Long Island (S. Hansen)	Scratch						
	2	Saratoga A (A. Placeholder1)	Scratch						

Printed: 2013-May-04 02:15 PM

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1	11a: E	Boys 4x/+ - <b>Doug Marshall Trophy Heat 1</b>	l @ 09:30 A	M					
1st	5	Saratoga	03:54.50			03:54.50		00:03:54.50	
2nd	3	Nisky A	04:01.22	2.9%	00:06.72	04:01.22		00:03:54.50	00:00:06.72
3rd	2	Burnt Hills B	05:20.78	36.8%	01:19.56	05:20.78		00:03:54.50	00:01:26.28
4th	4	Shenendehowa B	05:53.31	50.7%	00:32.53	05:53.31		00:03:54.50	00:01:58.81
Race 1	11b: I	Boys 4x/+ - <b>Doug Marshall Trophy Heat 2</b>	2 @ 09:40 A	M					
1st	4	Nisky C	04:20.79			04:20.79		00:04:20.79	
2nd	3	Nisky B	04:22.80	0.8%	00:02.01	04:22.80		00:04:20.79	00:00:02.01
3rd	2	Burnt Hills A	04:24.95	1.6%	00:02.15	04:24.95		00:04:20.79	00:00:04.16
4th	5	Shenendehowa A	04:47.45	10.2%	00:22.50	04:47.45		00:04:20.79	00:00:26.66
Race 1 1st 2nd	10: <b>G</b> 3 4	irls 4x - <b>Stan Pocock Cup Final @ 09:50 Saratoga Maritime</b>	03:55.30 03:59.39	1.7%	00:04.09	03:55.30 03:59.39		00:03:55.30 00:03:55.30	00:00:04.09
Race 1	17: B	oys 2x - <b>Joe Burke Cup Final @ 10:00 A</b>	<b>M</b> 03:41.20			03:41.20		00:03:41.20	
2nd	4	Burnt Hills A (T. Rouis)	03:44.94	1.7%	00:03.74	03:44.94		00:03:41.20	00:00:03.74
3rd	2	Burnt Hills B (R. Moran)	03:52.39	5.1%	00:07.45	03:52.39		00:03:41.20	00:00:11.19
4th	1	Saratoga B (J. Gaba)	04:29.74	21.9%	00:37.35	04:29.74		00:03:41.20	00:00:48.54
5th	3	Mohawk (L. Fallati)	04:38.86	26.1%	00:09.12	04:38.86		00:03:41.20	00:00:57.66
6th	5	Long Island (O. Yaari)	05:13.23	41.6%	00:34.37	05:13.23		00:03:41.20	00:01:32.03
Race 1	1: Bo	ys 1x - <b>Rob Waddell Trophy Final @ 10:</b>	10 AM						
1st	4	Augustine	04:32.74			04:32.74		00:04:32.74	
2nd	6	Saratoga A	04:36.73	1.5%	00:03.99	04:36.73		00:04:32.74	00:00:03.99
3rd	3	Saratoga B	04:53.33	7.5%	00:16.60	04:53.33		00:04:32.74	00:00:20.59
4th	2	Burnt Hills B	05:07.13	12.6%	00:13.80	05:07.13		00:04:32.74	00:00:34.39
	5	Burnt Hills A	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 5	: Bo	ys Rec 1x - <b>Don Spero Trophy Final @</b>	10:20 AM						
1st	1	Saratoga A	04:37.44			04:37.44		00:04:37.44	
2nd	3	Saratoga B	04:48.80	4.1%	00:11.36	04:48.80		00:04:37.44	00:00:11.36
3rd	4	Burnt Hills B	05:23.56	16.6%	00:34.76	05:23.56		00:04:37.44	00:00:46.12
4th	2	Burnt Hills A	05:50.47	26.3%	00:26.91	05:50.47		00:04:37.44	00:01:13.03
5th	6	Burnt Hills C	05:56.64	28.5%	00:06.17	05:56.64		00:04:37.44	00:01:19.20
	0	Burnt Hills D	Scratch						
	5	Long Island	Scratch						
Race 3	: Bo	ys Pixie 1x (<100lbs) - <b>Scott Roop Cup</b>	Final @ 10:	30 AM					
1st	3	Augustine A	04:41.10			04:41.10		00:04:41.10	
2nd	6	Burnt Hills A	05:10.13	10.3%	00:29.03	05:10.13		00:04:41.10	00:00:29.03
3rd	2	Burnt Hills B	05:31.05	17.8%	00:20.92	05:31.05		00:04:41.10	00:00:49.95
4th	5	Augustine B	06:03.21	29.2%	00:32.16	06:03.21		00:04:41.10	00:01:22.11
5th	4	Saratoga	06:26.22	37.4%	00:23.01	06:26.22		00:04:41.10	00:01:45.12
Race 8	: Gir	ls 2x - <b>Kathleen Heddle Trophy Final @</b>	10:40 AM						
1st	2	Saratoga	04:25.65			04:25.65		00:04:25.65	
2nd	4	Burnt Hills A	04:33.10	2.8%	00:07.45	04:33.10		00:04:25.65	00:00:07.45
3rd	3	Burnt Hills B	04:34.56	3.4%	00:01.46	04:34.56		00:04:25.65	00:00:08.91
4th	5	Nisky	04:49.23	8.9%	00:14.67	04:49.23		00:04:25.65	00:00:23.58
Race 2	2a: 0	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Steve Fairbairn Trophy Heat</b>	1 @ 10:50 A	M					
1st	2	Saratoga A	03:58.01			03:58.01		00:03:58.01	
2nd	4	Shaker A	04:05.56	3.2%	00:07.55	04:05.56		00:03:58.01	00:00:07.55
3rd	3	Shenendehowa A (E. Conner)	04:07.58	4.0%	00:02.02	04:07.58		00:03:58.01	00:00:09.57
4th	5	Nisky B (E. Lukoski)	04:19.83	9.2%	00:12.25	04:19.83		00:03:58.01	00:00:21.82
5th	1	Nisky C (E. Delvecchio)	04:49.25	21.5%	00:29.42	04:49.25		00:03:58.01	00:00:51.24
6th	6	Shenendehowa E (M. McDonald)	07:17.39	83.8%	02:28.14	07:17.39		00:03:58.01	00:03:19.38

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race	22b: (	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Steve Fairbairn Trophy Heat 2</b>	@ 11:00 A	λM					
1st	2	Burnt Hills A (D. miller)	03:55.80			03:55.80		00:03:55.80	
2nd	3	Saratoga B	03:56.39	0.3%	00:00.59	03:56.39		00:03:55.80	00:00:00.59
3rd	1	Shenendehowa B (B. hanratty)	04:10.25	6.1%	00:13.86	04:10.25		00:03:55.80	00:00:14.45
4th	6	Shaker B	04:15.47	8.3%	00:05.22	04:15.47		00:03:55.80	00:00:19.67
5th	5	Saratoga D	04:20.86	10.6%	00:05.39	04:20.86		00:03:55.80	00:00:25.06
6th	4	Shenendehowa D (K. Miller)	04:26.99	13.2%	00:06.13	04:26.99		00:03:55.80	00:00:31.19
7th	0	Nisky D (S. Towe)	04:34.77	16.5%	00:07.78	04:34.77		00:03:55.80	00:00:38.97
Race	22c: (	Girls 4x/+ - <b>Steve Fairbairn Trophy Heat 3</b>	@ 11:10 A	M					
1st	5	Nisky A (R. Torcivia)	03:56.19			03:56.19		00:03:56.19	
2nd	3	Saratoga C	04:03.40	3.1%	00:07.21	04:03.40		00:03:56.19	00:00:07.21
3rd	2	Burnt Hills B (A. Green)	04:20.15	10.1%	00:16.75	04:20.15		00:03:56.19	00:00:23.96
4th	6	Shenendehowa C (H. Petro)	04:30.26	14.4%	00:10.11	04:30.26		00:03:56.19	00:00:34.07
5th	1	Nisky E (S. Chandrasekar)	04:44.68	20.5%	00:14.42	04:44.68		00:03:56.19	00:00:48.49
6th	4	Long Island (A. McLuckie)	05:08.72	30.7%	00:24.04	05:08.72		00:03:56.19	00:01:12.53
Race	7: Bo	ys 2x - <b>Jack Nicholson Cup Final @ 11:20</b>	) AM						
1st	5	Saratoga B	03:53.62			03:53.62		00:03:53.62	
2nd	4	Augustine A	03:58.37	2.0%	00:04.75	03:58.37		00:03:53.62	00:00:04.75
3rd	2	Nisky	03:59.25	2.4%	00:00.88	03:59.25		00:03:53.62	00:00:05.63
4th	3	Saratoga A	04:09.42	6.8%	00:10.17	04:09.42		00:03:53.62	00:00:15.80
5th	6	Burnt Hills A	04:14.28	8.8%	00:04.86	04:14.28		00:03:53.62	00:00:20.66
6th	1	Burnt Hills B	04:39.47	19.6%	00:25.19	04:39.47		00:03:53.62	00:00:45.85
Race	24: G	irls 4+ - <b>Ted Nash Trophy Final @ 11:30 A</b>	λM						
1st	4	Port Rowing B (E. Tamkin)	04:05.50			04:05.50		00:04:05.50	
2nd	2	Port Rowing A (K. Melkonian)	04:05.75	0.1%	00:00.25	04:05.75		00:04:05.50	00:00:00.25
3rd	0	Port Rowing C (p. ross)	04:19.99	5.9%	00:14.24	04:19.99		00:04:05.50	00:00:14.49
4th	5	Long Island (S. Hansen)	04:40.22	14.1%	00:20.23	04:40.22		00:04:05.50	00:00:34.72
5th	6	Port Rowing D (L. Seidman)	04:57.84	21.3%	00:17.62	04:57.84		00:04:05.50	00:00:52.34
	1	Nisky (R. Torcivia)	Scratch						
	3	Burnt Hills (A. Green)	Scratch						

Printed: 2013-May-04 02:15 PM

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 2	21a: E	Boys 4x/+ - <b>James Cracknell Cup Heat 1</b>	l @ 11:40 AN	И					
1st	3	Shenendehowa A (J. Freitas)	03:38.39			03:38.39		00:03:38.39	
2nd	4	Saratoga A (D. Shaw)	03:41.09	1.2%	00:02.70	03:41.09		00:03:38.39	00:00:02.70
3rd	2	Burnt Hills (R. Moran)	03:41.57	1.5%	00:00.48	03:41.57		00:03:38.39	00:00:03.18
4th	1	Shenendehowa C (J. Martuscello)	04:18.55	18.4%	00:36.98	04:18.55		00:03:38.39	00:00:40.16
5th	6	Shenendehowa D (M. Kern)	05:00.52	37.6%	00:41.97	05:00.52		00:03:38.39	00:01:22.13
6th	5	Nisky C (T. Phemister)	05:33.53	52.7%	00:33.01	05:33.53		00:03:38.39	00:01:55.14
Race 2	21b: E	Boys 4x/+ - <b>James Cracknell Cup Heat 2</b>	2 @ 11:50 AI	М					
1st	2	Saratoga B (C. Gordon)	03:55.50			03:55.50		00:03:55.50	
2nd	3	Nisky B (T. Koslik)	04:13.19	7.5%	00:17.69	04:13.19		00:03:55.50	00:00:17.69
3rd	5	Shaker (M. Nyeu)	04:13.71	7.7%	00:00.52	04:13.71		00:03:55.50	00:00:18.21
4th	1	Nisky A (M. Famulare)	04:14.38	8.0%	00:00.67	04:14.38		00:03:55.50	00:00:18.88
5th	4	Long Island (O. Yaari)	04:19.49	10.2%	00:05.11	04:19.49		00:03:55.50	00:00:23.99
6th	6	Shenendehowa B (J. Moore)	04:26.25	13.1%	00:06.76	04:26.25		00:03:55.50	00:00:30.75
Race '	18: Gi	irls 2x - <b>Marnie McBean Cup Final @ 12</b>	2:00 PM						
1st	3	Saratoga A (C. Pazderski)	03:59.35			03:59.35		00:03:59.35	
2nd	1	Saratoga C (M. Allen)	04:12.81	5.6%	00:13.46	04:12.81		00:03:59.35	00:00:13.46
3rd	5	Saratoga B (E. Gilgallon)	04:16.70	7.2%	00:03.89	04:16.70		00:03:59.35	00:00:17.35
4th	4	Burnt Hills A (A. Green)	04:18.48	8.0%	00:01.78	04:18.48		00:03:59.35	00:00:19.13
5th	2	Mohawk (G. Lawry)	04:39.32	16.7%	00:20.84	04:39.32		00:03:59.35	00:00:39.97
6th	0	Saratoga A (A. Placeholder1)	04:39.62	16.8%	00:00.30	04:39.62		00:03:59.35	00:00:40.27
7th	6	Burnt Hills B (D. miller)	04:41.57	17.6%	00:01.95	04:41.57		00:03:59.35	00:00:42.22
Race 2	2: Gir	ls 1x - <b>Nancy Storrs Cup Final @ 12:10</b>	PM						
1st	3	Burnt Hills A	04:38.00			04:38.00		00:04:38.00	
2nd	4	Burnt Hills B	04:46.50	3.1%	00:08.50	04:46.50		00:04:38.00	00:00:08.50
3rd	2	Burnt Hills A	05:21.06	15.5%	00:34.56	05:21.06		00:04:38.00	00:00:43.06

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 2	25: M	ens 7th/8th Grade 8+ Final @ 12:20 PM							
1st	4	Saratoga (D. Shaw)	03:30.35			03:30.35		00:03:30.35	
2nd	2	Maritime (C. Pyne)	03:42.08	5.6%	00:11.73	03:42.08		00:03:30.35	00:00:11.73
3rd	3	Port Rowing (D. Cardali)	04:01.30	14.7%	00:19.22	04:01.30		00:03:30.35	00:00:30.95
Race 1	12: Gi	rls 4x/+ - <b>Hopkins Cup Final @ 12:30</b>	PM						
1st	2	Saratoga A	03:55.53			03:55.53		00:03:55.53	
2nd	4	Saratoga B	04:06.03	4.5%	00:10.50	04:06.03		00:03:55.53	00:00:10.50
3rd	1	Nisky A	04:21.17	10.9%	00:15.14	04:21.17		00:03:55.53	00:00:25.64
4th	3	Saratoga C	04:25.23	12.6%	00:04.06	04:25.23		00:03:55.53	00:00:29.70
5th	6	Nisky B	04:41.56	19.5%	00:16.33	04:41.56		00:03:55.53	00:00:46.03
6th	5	SGS	05:07.10	30.4%	00:25.54	05:07.10		00:03:55.53	00:01:11.57
		oys 4x/+ - <b>Doug Marshall Trophy Fina</b>				00.40.00		00.00.40.00	
1st	3	Saratoga	03:48.60	0.40/	00.05.55	03:48.60		00:03:48.60	00 00 05 55
2nd	2	Nisky A	03:54.15	2.4%	00:05.55	03:54.15		00:03:48.60	00:00:05.55
3rd	5	Nisky B	04:01.01	5.4%	00:06.86	04:01.01		00:03:48.60	00:00:12.41
4th	6	Burnt Hills A	04:06.24	7.7%	00:05.23	04:06.24		00:03:48.60	00:00:17.64
5th	4	Nisky C	04:15.62	11.8%	00:09.38	04:15.62		00:03:48.60	00:00:27.02
6th	1	Burnt Hills B	04:37.57	21.4%	00:21.95	04:37.57		00:03:48.60	00:00:48.97
Race 2	22: Gi	rls 4x/+ - <b>Steve Fairbairn Trophy Fina</b>	al @ 12:50 PM						
1st	3	Saratoga A	03:53.26			03:53.26		00:03:53.26	
2nd	2	Nisky A (R. Torcivia)	04:02.14	3.8%	00:08.88	04:02.14		00:03:53.26	00:00:08.88
3rd	6	Saratoga C	04:04.34	4.8%	00:02.20	04:04.34		00:03:53.26	00:00:11.08
4th	1	Saratoga B	04:11.38	7.8%	00:07.04	04:11.38		00:03:53.26	00:00:18.12
5th	4	Burnt Hills A (D. miller)	04:16.69	10.0%	00:05.31	04:16.69		00:03:53.26	00:00:23.43
6th	5	Shaker A	04:17.91	10.6%	00:01.22	04:17.91		00:03:53.26	00:00:24.65

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 2	21: Bo	oys 4x/+ - <b>James Cracknell Cup Final @ (</b>	01:00 PM						
1st	1	Burnt Hills (R. Moran)	03:31.09			03:31.09		00:03:31.09	
2nd	3	Shenendehowa A (J. Freitas)	03:39.99	4.2%	00:08.90	03:39.99		00:03:31.09	00:00:08.90
3rd	2	Saratoga A (D. Shaw)	03:56.14	11.9%	00:16.15	03:56.14		00:03:31.09	00:00:25.05
4th	4	Saratoga B (C. Gordon)	04:09.66	18.3%	00:13.52	04:09.66		00:03:31.09	00:00:38.57
5th	5	Nisky B (T. Koslik)	04:15.66	21.1%	00:06.00	04:15.66		00:03:31.09	00:00:44.57
6th	6	Shaker (M. Nyeu)	04:27.47	26.7%	00:11.81	04:27.47		00:03:31.09	00:00:56.38
Race '	19: Bo	bys 4x - <b>Matthew Pinset Trophy Final @ (</b>	)1:10 PM						
1st	5	Maritime (J. Dahill)	03:50.70			03:50.70		00:03:50.70	
2nd	3	Mohawk (B. O'Connell)	05:23.29	40.1%	01:32.59	05:23.29		00:03:50.70	00:01:32.59
	4	Long Island (A. Fernandez)	Scratch						
Race 2	26: W	omens 7th/8th Grade 8+ Final @ 01:20 PM							
1st	6	Nisky (L. Jie)	03:48.26			03:48.26		00:03:48.26	
2nd	5	Port Rowing A (p. ross)	03:59.18	4.8%	00:10.92	03:59.18		00:03:48.26	00:00:10.92
3rd	3	Long Island (A. wall)	04:48.99	26.6%	00:49.81	04:48.99		00:03:48.26	00:01:00.73
4th	4	Maritime (O. Luther)	05:24.94	42.4%	00:35.95	04:24.94	01:00	00:03:48.26	00:00:36.68
5th	2	Port Rowing B (L. Seidman)	06:38.60	74.6%	01:13.66	04:38.60	02:00	00:03:48.26	00:00:50.34
Race 2	23: Bo	oys 4+ - <b>James Tompkins Cup Final @ 01</b>	1:30 PM						
1st	2	Port Rowing B (R. TAWIL)	04:16.90			04:16.90		00:04:16.90	
2nd	4	Port Rowing A (D. Cardali)	04:19.78	1.1%	00:02.88	04:19.78		00:04:16.90	00:00:02.88
3rd	3	Long Island (O. Yaari)	05:01.97	17.5%	00:42.19	05:01.97		00:04:16.90	00:00:45.07
	5	Burnt Hills (R. Moran)	Scratch						